AIO-3322/3323
Isolated Analog I/O and
Digital I/O Card
User's Manual (V1.0)
健昇科技股份有限公司
JS AUTOMATION CORP.
台北縣汐止市中興路 100 號 6 樓
6F,No.100,Chungshin Rd.

- duration counter
17
8. Ordering information
PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS
AIO-3322 Isolated Analog I/O Card, 12bit AI x8 with triggered data acquisition,
16 bit AO x8 and 16 isolated digital i/o and 2 32bit multi function
timer/counter (include bracket kit for digital I/O )
AIO-3323 Isolated Analog I/O Card, 12bit AI x8 with triggered data acquisition,
16 bit AO x16 and 16 isolated digital i/o and 2 32bit multi function
timer/counter  (include bracket kit for digital I/O and AO )
JS51050 Dummy DIN rail mounted wiring board (D-type 25P to terminals)
(for AIO-3323 only)
JS51026 Dummy DIN rail mounted wiring board (D-type 37P to terminals)
JD50053 Dummy DIN rail mounted wiring board (20P flat cable to terminals)
ADP-9201DIN(R) DIN rail mounted wiring board with 16 i/o LED indicators and relay
output for 8 DI, 8DO. (M23207 flat cable include, for AIO-3322/3323
DIO)
ADP-9201DIN(P) DIN rail mounted wiring board with 16 i/o LED indicators and PMOS
output for 8 DI, 8DO. (M23207 flat cable include, for AIO-3322/3323
DIO)
ADP-9201DIN(S) DIN rail mounted wiring board with 16 I/O LED indicators and SSR
output for 8 DI, 8DO. (M23207 flat cable include, for AIO-3322/3323
DIO)
M270337X0 D type 37p male-female cable 1.5M
M270337X0S D type 37p male-female cable 1.5M, shielding
M270337X2 D type 37p male-female cable 3.0M
M270337X2S D type 37p male-female cable 3.0M, shielding
M270325X4 D type 25p male-female cable 1.5M (for AIO-3323 only)
M270325X4S D type 25p male-female cable 1.5M, shielding (for AIO-3323 only)
M270325X0 D type 25p male-female cable 3.0M (for AIO-3321 only)
M270325X0S D type 25p male-female cable 3.0M, shielding (for AIO-3323 only)
M23207 20 pin flat cable 1.5M
M23209 20 pin flat cable 3.0M
SM23404 Extension kit for JM1 ( bracket for 25p D-type connector , 26p flat